SEL-MDX2-EES/-ERS
Transport Stream
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
The Selenio SEL-MDX2 encapsulator and multiplexer module makes it easy to multiplex, demultiplex, remultiplex
or encapsulate streams for transport. Incoming programs can be readily repurposed into new programs, local
content (commercials, news and more) can be easily added to existing programs, and new transport streams can
be quickly generated.
With features including DVB scrambling and conditional access (CA) enabled by a Simulcrypt interface, the

key, configurable for SMPTE 310 output or DVB-ASI input or output. Back module with RJ-45 data
(video IP) port, HD-BNC connectors (5 ASI ports), 10 MHz and 1 PPS inputs. Requires software
model key
MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER MODEL TYPES
SEL-SK-M2-
MPEG
MDX2, Software model key, basic transport stream multiplexer/demultiplexer configuration
SEL-SK-M2-
ATSC
MDX2, Software model key, ATSC transport stream multiplexer/demultiplexer configuration
SEL-SK-M2-
DVB
MDX2, Software model key, DVB transport stream multiplexer/demultiplexer configuration
SEL-SK-M2-
ISDB
MDX2, Software model key, ISDB transport stream multiplexer/demultiplexer configuration
SEL-SK-M2-
ENCAP
MDX2, Software model key, tunnel encapsulation (no multiplexing) configuration
SELOPT-SK-
M2-T2GW
MDX2, Software model key,DVB-T2 Gateway Functionality, includes one PLP, up to seven
additional PLPs can be added (additional licenses required)
MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER OPTIONS
SELOPT-SK-M2-
4CH
MDX2, Software-keyed option to select 4 in/out channels (adds 2 channels)
SELOPT-SK-M2-
8CH
MDX2, Software-keyed option to select 8 in/out channels (adds 6 channels)
SELOPT-SK-M2-
BISS
MDX2, Software-keyed option for BISS encryption
SELOPT-SK-M2-
SCR
MDX2, Software-keyed option for DVB simulcrypt scrambling up to 4 CAS servers and
240 Services
SELOPT-SK-M2-
SFN
MDX2, Software-keyed option to support single frequency network (SFN) operation within
the multiplexer
SELOPT-SK-M2-
MPLP
MDX2, Software-keyed option for one additional PLP license
MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER FRONT MODULE ONLY
SEL-FM-
MDX2
MDX2, Multiplexer/Demultiplexer front module only. Requires software model key and back
module
MULTIPLEXER/DEMULTIPLEXER BACK MODULES
SEL-BM-
MDX-EES
Single back module for MDX multiplexer/demultiplexer with HD-BNC connectors for 8 ASI
input/output ports and 10 MHz and 1 PPS inputs
SEL-BM-
MDX-ERS
Single back module for MDX multiplexer/demultiplexer with one RJ-45 data (video IP) port and
HD-BNC connectors for 5 ASI input/output ports and 10 MHz and 1 PPS inputs
SFP DUAL-INPUT OPTION
OP+SFP+RR Small Form Factor (SFP) for Imagine Fiber Optic Products. Dual PIN receiver with pathological
support for baseband video
Images/Diagrams
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© 2024 Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Transport Stream Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
Page 4 of 5
PROD - MCP MODULE - SEL-MDX2-EES - SWATCH
PROD - MCP MODULE - SEL-MDX2-ERS - SWATCH
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© 2024 Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Transport Stream Multiplexer/Demultiplexer